

				Vendor Ranking			Page 1 of 1
Lett	ing:	05220405	April 05, 2022 2:00 PM	Call Order: 005		Contract: E5V93	
Dist	rict:	District 5		Counties: LAKE		Fed Aid No: N/A	
Con	tract Time:	170 CALENI	DAR DAYS			Project(s): 4439991720	4 (*)
Con	tract Desc:	Shoulder Re	work/ Desilt & Video				
Rank	ĸ		Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	MIDWEST	ERN CONSTR	RUCTION, INC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$890,409.25	100.00%
2	ROGAR M FLORIDA I		& CONSULTING OF	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,096,286.68	123.12%
3	VALENCIA	CONSTRUC	TION GROUP	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,401,855.95	157.44%

AIT SITE DEVELOPMENT, LLC

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Non Responsive Irregular Bid



## 04/18/2022

			Tabulatio	n of Bids		Page 1 of
Letting:	05220405	April 05, 2022	Call Order:	005	Contract:	E5V93
District:	District 5		Counties:	LAKE	Fed Aid No:	N/A
Contract Time:	170 CALENI	DAR DAYS			Project(s):	44399917204 (*)
Contract Descr: FDOT District 5 Proposal ID No.: Financial Project N Fiscal Year: 2022 Counties: Lake Contract Calendar Lead Time: 14 Ca	E5V93 No.: 443999-1-7 r Days: 170	work/ Desilt & Video '2-04				
This is a Maintena	ance Pay Item C	Contract.				
		udes reworking non paved arious locations in Lake Co		ing, mitered end s	ection repair, desilting &	
This project is rese	erved for Busine	ess Development Initiative	Bidding.			
		FIATIVE Bidders must be /www.fdot.gov/equalopport		s defined by FDO <sup>-</sup>	T. Small business size	
For more informat projects.html	ion about biddir	ng on BDI projects, please	see the training guide	located at http://w	ww.cmdp-bgp.com/bdi-	
Prequalification pe	er Rule 14-22 is	not required.				
		it the Small Business Affid essed at: https://www.fdot			prior to receipt of bid	
		Small Business Affidavit ( .bdi@dot.state.fl.us.	SBA) form once per ye	ar. Send a comple	eted and notarized	
		d to a small business or business Affidavit Form provi				
		erence Sheet (Form No. 27 e 14-22, Florida Administra		unless bidder is p	prequalified in the	

Upload the completed BDI Reference Sheet (Form No. 275-000-02) as a zip file using the File Attachment Upload folder in the Expedite application.

BDI Reference Sheet may be found at: https://www.fdot.gov/equalopportunity/bdi.shtm



## Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 4

			I	abulation of BI	us			Page 2 01 4
Letting:	05220405	April 05, 2022	Cal	II Order: 005		Contract:	E5V93	
	anty of \$500 is requi I (Form No. 375-020-					the BDI Bid or		
Line No / Ite Item Descri		te Quantity Units	(1) MIDW CONSTRUC		(2) ROGAR MA CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA		LENCIA TION GROUP
() indicates it	em is bid as Lump Sum	ז	Unit Price	Ext Amount	LL Unit Price	.C Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	FION: 0001	(REPAIRING N	ON-PAVED SHLD	RS (MANUAL) (S	γ			
0005 0101 MOBILIZATION	-	(1.000) LS	55,000.00000	55,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
0010 0102 MAINTENANCE		(1.000) DA (LS)	45,000.00000	45,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
0015 0120 <sup>-</sup> CLEAN AND RI DITCH WIDTH	ESHAPE DITCH, HA	18,218.000 .UL, LF	2.50000	45,545.00	4.61000	83,984.98	5.30000	96,555.40
0020 04309 MITERED END MAINTENANCE	SECT, REPLACE S	5.000 LAB- CY	1,500.00000	7,500.00	2,000.00000	10,000.00	600.00000	3,000.00
0025 0570 PERFORMANC		174,255.000 SY	2.50000	435,637.50	3.66000	637,773.30	3.40000	592,467.00
0030 E430 DESILT PIPE, (	-	1,215.000 LF	5.00000	6,075.00	8.00000	9,720.00	3.00000	3,645.00
0035 E430 DESILT PIPE, 2		756.000 LF	15.00000	11,340.00	11.00000	8,316.00	7.00000	5,292.00
0040 E430 DESILT PIPE, 3		1,454.000 LF	18.00000	26,172.00	14.00000	20,356.00	12.00000	17,448.00



Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 4

Letting:	05220405	April 05, 2022	Cal	l Order: 005		Contract:	E5V93	
Line No / Item Item Descript		ate Quantity Units	(1) MIDWI CONSTRUC		(2) ROGAR MAI CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA		LENCIA TION GROUP
-	is bid as Lump Su		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	C Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	DN: 0001	(REPAIRING N	ON-PAVED SHLD	RS (MANUAL) (S	Y			
0045 E430 94 DESILT PIPE, 61'	-	362.000 LF	80.00000	28,960.00	19.00000	6,878.00	33.00000	11,946.00
0050 E432 4 STORM SEWER CAMERA)	NSPECTION (VI	3,787.000 DEO LF	3.00000	11,361.00	3.00000	11,361.00	3.40000	12,875.80
0055 E577 70 SHOULDER REW	ORK	174,255.000 SY	1.25000	217,818.75	1.48000	257,897.40	2.85000	496,626.75
	IG NON-PAVED (MANUAL) (SY)	Section Totals:		\$890,409.25 <sup>°</sup>		\$1,096,286.68		\$1,401,855.95
	Contract	Grand Totals:		\$890,409.25		\$1,096,286.68		1,401,855.95



Tabulation of Bids
--------------------

Page 4 of 4

Letting:	ting: 05220405 April 05, 2022 Call Order: 005 Contract:				

required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.